
the   power  of    pink   pink   pink

Item #701011

PINK Single 
Business Card Holder

Item #35011

PINK Pencil Cup
with Photo Frames

Item #69771

PINK Slanted
Frame / Sign Holder

A portion of  pink product 
proceeds benefit the fight 
against breast cancer.

Item
Number

701011

708411

35011

69771

List
PriceDescription

Pink Single Business Card Holder

Pink 4-Tier Business Card Holder

Pink Pencil Cup

Sign Holder with Pink Frame

Your
Price

1.32

5.43

11.17

16.32

Item #701011

   pink   pink   pink   pink

Item #708411

PINK 4-Tier Business Card Holder
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