

Item #701011

PINK Single Business Card Holder

Item #708411

PINK 4-Tier Business Card Holder

Item Number	Description	List Price	Your Price
701011	Pink Single Business Card Holder	1.32	
708411	Pink 4-Tier Business Card Holder	5.43	
35011	Pink Pencil Cup	11.17	
69771	Sign Holder with Pink Frame	16.32	